Powers Catholic Varsity Schedule 2019

*All games are double headers and start at 4:00PM*

Monday April 8 Saginaw Valley Lutheran Away
Thursday April 11 Goodrich Away
Friday April 12 Kearsley Home
Monday April 15 Swartz Creek Away
Tuesday April 16 Davison Away
Thursday April 18 Holly Home
Tuesday April 23 BCC Home
Thursday April 25 Saginaw Heritage Away
Friday April 26 Bendle Home
Tuesday April 30 Frankenmuth Home
Wednesday May 1 Lapeer Home
Wednesday May 8 Fenton Away

Thursday May 9 Carmen-Ainsworth Away

Friday May 10 Chesaning Home

Monday May 13 Midland Dow Home
Wednesday May 15 Grand Blanc Home

Saturday May 18 Almont Tournament Away



Tuesday May 28 Pre- Districts (Mt. Morris) Away
Wednesday May 29 Strike-out Cancer Game Away

Saturday June 1 Districts (Mt.Morris) Away



